

10.07.2026 Present: Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate for appellant.

Correct address of sole respondent is awaited. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.07.2026 (Shalini)